11
.1
6.
16
Digital Voltage Monitor
Panel Mounting (On the Door)
Single & Three Phase
200-240VAC, Single Phase

“Voltage Low”	 (Average line voltage is less than selected Undervoltage percentage)
“Voltage High”	 (Average line voltage is more than selected Overvoltage percentage)
“Imbalance”		 (One Phase is lower than the average voltage by more than
		   the Imbalance percentage)
“Phase Loss”		 ( One phase is more than 30% below the Line Voltage selection)
“Bad Rotation”	 (The phase rotation sequence is reversed)
“Bad Freq”   		  Line frequency out of allowable range of 45 to 65Hz)
Connections
 Dimensions
4
Listed
42L2
Specifications
Supply Voltage: 		  24VAC, 120VAC or 208/240VAC, 1Ø
Part Number:
	 12 VDC Supply:	 DPMP-12D-B
	 24 VDC Supply:	 DPMP-24D-B
	 24 VAC Supply:	 DPMP-24A-B
	 120 VAC Supply:	 DPMP-120A-B
	 240 VAC Supply:	 DPMP-240A-B
Display:			   16 Character, 2 line; Back Lighting
Voltage Accuracy:	 Approx ±1%
Buttons:			   (4) Right & Left, Up & Down
Line Voltage Ranges:	 200 to 240VAC, 1Ø